FG5SR28043NRFA
1200W DC/DC Power Modules
DATASHEET
DS_FG5SR28043NRFA_06222017
P1
FEATURES
 High efficiency : ≥95% @ 750Vin full load
 Size:116.8mm*61.0mm*12.7mm(4.6’’ *2.4’’ *0.5’’)

DS_FG5SR28043NRFA_06222017
P21
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
F G5 S R 280 43 N R F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
Option Code
F -
Full Brick
G5 -
750V
S -
Single
R -
Family
280 -
28V
43 -
43A
N -
Negative
P - Positive
R - 0.170” F -
RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
Space -
RoHS5/6
A - Baseplate
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
FG5SR28043NRFA 400V~800V 3.15A 28V 43A 95%
Default remote on/off logic is negative and pin length is 0.170”